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SC Meters-Female

10 & U Free MMST RACHEL SMITH at MMST Club Champs 201750 31.60 3-Jun-17

Free  MMST Ioana Maria Negru at 2006 Division 1 Team Championships100 1:06.61 21-Apr-06

Free  MMST Ioana Maria Negru at 2006 Division 1 Team Championships200 2:22.48 21-Apr-06

Free  MMST Ioana Maria Negru at 2006 Junior/SWAD S.C. Provincial Championship400 5:07.20 23-Feb-06

Free  MMST Ioana Maria Negru at 8th Burlington Open800 11:11.14 11-Nov-05

Free  MMST Kiana Donaghey                at MMST Club Champs 20131500 24:22.66 7-May-13

Back  MMST Avery J. Needham at 2024 Fall Invitational50 36.15 22-Nov-24

Back  MMST Ioana Maria Negru at YORK/york Invitational100 1:20.89 18-Feb-06

Back  MMST Ioana Maria Negru at 19th Annual Oakville Invitational200 2:48.32 20-Jan-06

Breast  MMST Sara R. Alfar at 2017 Swim Ontario Winter SC Festivals50 42.60 18-Feb-17

Breast  MMST Sara R. Alfar at 2017 Swim Ontario Winter SC Festivals100 1:33.44 18-Feb-17

Breast  MMST Ioana Maria Negru at 19th Annual Oakville Invitational200 3:21.62 20-Jan-06

Fly  MMST Avery J. Needham at 2025 Central Region Division 1 Championships50 34.41 7-Feb-25

Fly  MMST Ioana Maria Negru at 2006 Junior/SWAD S.C. Provincial Championship100 1:22.23 23-Feb-06

Fly  MMST RACHEL SMITH at MMST Intra-Club Meet #3200 3:16.69 28-Jan-17

IM  MMST Ioana Maria Negru at 2006 Division 1 Team Championships100 1:18.22 21-Apr-06

IM  MMST Ioana Maria Negru at 2006 Junior/SWAD S.C. Provincial Championship200 2:46.85 23-Feb-06

IM  MMST Everly G. Forget at GMAC Dash For Cash Dec 5-7, 2025400 6:30.62 5-Dec-25

11-12 Free  MMST RACHEL SMITH at 2019 Ontario Winter Festival Championships50 28.24 16-Feb-19

Free  MMST RACHEL SMITH at 2019 Ontario Winter Festival Championships100 1:01.20 16-Feb-19

Free  MMST Quincy Brozo at 2010 SC Junior and PARA Provincials200 2:13.80 25-Feb-10

Free  MMST Nadiya Safonova at Division2 TeamChampionships2008400 4:38.49 18-Apr-08

Free  MMST Nadiya Safonova at Division2 TeamChampionships2008800 9:36.49 18-Apr-08

Free  MMST Nadiya Safonova at Gord Bassett Invitational 20071500 19:26.28 30-Nov-07

Back  MMST RACHEL SMITH at 2019 Ontario Winter Festival Championships50 32.28 16-Feb-19

Back  MMST Kristin McIlroy100 1:08.68 27-Mar-99

Back  MMST Kristin McIlroy200 2:28.15 28-Mar-99

Breast  MMST Ainsley M. Blackbird at GMAC Dash For Cash Dec 6-8, 202450 38.79 6-Dec-24

Breast  MMST MY-KY VO at 2020 Ontario Winter Festival Championships100 1:20.87 22-Feb-20

Breast  MMST Yvonne Sliekers200 2:53.10 6-Mar-99

Fly  MMST Lexi Frith at 2025 MMST GTA Skins50 30.56 15-Feb-25

Fly  MMST Quincy Brozo at Division II Team Championships 2010100 1:09.79 16-Apr-10

Fly  MMST Nadiya Safonova at Division2 TeamChampionships2008200 2:36.20 18-Apr-08

IM  MMST Kristin McIlroy100 1:14.53 31-Dec-98

IM  MMST Quincy Brozo at 2010 SC Junior and PARA Provincials200 2:34.19 25-Feb-10

IM  MMST Nadiya Safonova at Division2 TeamChampionships2008400 5:23.41 18-Apr-08

13-14 Free  MMST Jen Porenta50 26.67 11-Mar-00

Free  MMST Jen Porenta100 58.34 10-Mar-00

Free  MMST Jen Porenta200 2:06.71 23-Apr-00

Free  MMST Sarah Gillard at 2010 CENTRAL REGION S.C. CHAMPS400 4:34.78 4-Feb-10

Free  MMST Sarah Gillard at 2010 SC Junior and PARA Provincials800 9:31.02 25-Feb-10

Free  MMST Zoe O'Sullivan at 2024 Border City Invitational1500 18:46.70 6-Dec-24

Back  MMST Ella Phaneuf at Ontario Junior International50 30.77 14-Dec-23

Back  MMST Ella Phaneuf at Ontario Junior International100 1:05.34 14-Dec-23

Back  MMST Jade Lacsamana at Team Aquatic Supplies - Dash for Cash200 2:22.22 10-Dec-10

Breast  MMST Adeena N. Rath at Ontario Junior International50 32.74 11-Dec-25

Breast  MMST Adeena N. Rath at BAC Short Course Fall Invitational100 1:12.35 7-Nov-25

Breast  MMST Gemma E. Mezei at 2023 Border City Invitational200 2:40.20 1-Dec-23
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13-14 Fly  MMST RACHEL SMITH at Border City Invitational 201950 29.86 7-Dec-19

Fly  MMST Quincy Brozo at 2012 SC Junior and PARA Provincials100 1:05.27 1-Mar-12

Fly  MMST Quincy Brozo at 2012 SC Junior and PARA Provincials200 2:29.61 1-Mar-12

IM  MMST Adeena N. Rath at 2025 MMST Club Champs100 1:10.49 31-May-25

IM  MMST Jen Porenta200 2:27.60 14-Nov-98

IM  MMST Aaryn Fraser at 2003 Short Course Junior & SWAD Provincials400 5:17.52 27-Feb-03

15 & O Free  TO* Jen Porenta at 2003 Eastern Canadian Championships50 25.83 20-Feb-02

Free  TO* Jen Porenta at 2003 Eastern Canadian Championships100 55.87 12-Dec-01

Free  TO* Jen Porenta at 2003 Eastern Canadian Championships200 2:00.88 20-Feb-03

Free  MMST Jen Porenta at Division 1 Team Championships 2005400 4:18.87 22-Apr-05

Free  MMST Jen Porenta at 2003 Division II Team Championships800 9:14.24 25-Apr-03

Free  MMST Rachel Robinson at 2003 Senior Provincials1500 17:42.57 12-Dec-03

Back  MMST Ella Phaneuf at Ontario Junior International50 29.73 12-Dec-24

Back  MMST Ella Phaneuf at Ontario Junior International100 1:04.18 12-Dec-24

Back  MMST Ella Phaneuf at Ontario Junior International200 2:15.33 12-Dec-24

Breast  MMST Riley L. Tofflemire at 2025 Speedo Canadian SC Championship50 32.25 7-Aug-25

Breast  MMST Riley L. Tofflemire at World Aquatics World Cup 2025100 1:10.76 25-Oct-25

Breast  MMST Madison Macor at Ontario Junior International 2018200 2:32.75 14-Dec-18

Fly  MMST Quincy Brozo at MMST Club Champs 201750 27.83 3-Jun-17

Fly  MMST EMILY SMITH at Ontario Junior International 2019100 1:02.60 13-Dec-19

Fly  MMST Emma Turton-Sugden at 2024 Border City Invitational200 2:26.19 6-Dec-24

IM  MMST Ella Phaneuf at 2025 MMST GTA Skins100 1:07.77 15-Feb-25

IM  MMST Kristin McIlroy at 2003 Division II Team Championships200 2:23.65 1-Feb-03

IM  MMST Rachel Robinson at Division 1 Team Championships 2005400 5:09.07 22-Apr-05

IM  MMST Quincy Brozo - 25m Underwater Kick25 13.17 20-Nov-12

IM  MMST Qunicy Brozo - 50m Choice Kick50 34.91 11-Apr-11
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SC Meters-Male

10 & U Free  MMST David Dimitrov at 2002 SC Jr. Provincials50 32.81 28-Feb-02

Free  MMST David Dimitrov at Division 3 Team Champs100 1:11.79 19-Apr-02

Free  MMST David Dimitrov at Division 3 Team Champs200 2:32.82 19-Apr-02

Free  MMST Jack Whitford at Milton Marlin Fall Dash4Cash400 5:32.12 31-Oct-09

Free  MMST Jack Whitford at Team Aquatic Supplies - Dash for Cash800 11:56.60 12-Dec-08

Free  MMST David Dimitrov at Cobra Winter Distance Meet1500 24:27.47 5-Jan-02

Back  MMST Juliann Reotutar at MMST Club Champs 2015 Day 250 37.73 6-Jun-15

Back  MMST Juliann Reotutar at 2015 Swim Ontario 13 & Under Summer Festival100 1:19.25 27-Jun-15

Back  MMST Jack Whitford at 2009 CENTRAL REGION S.C. CHAMPS200 3:01.30 5-Feb-09

Breast  MMST Drew Emmerton at 2017 Swim Ontario Summer SC Festivals50 43.23 24-Jun-17

Breast  MMST Adam Haj Hussain at 2025 MMST Dash 4 Cash100 1:33.60 18-Oct-25

Breast  MMST Adam Haj Hussain at GMAC Dash For Cash Dec 6-8, 2024200 3:27.10 6-Dec-24

Fly  MMST David Dimitrov at Division 3 Team Champs50 36.04 19-Apr-02

Fly  MMST David Dimitrov at Division 3 Team Champs100 1:24.98 19-Apr-02

Fly  MMST Brent Burke at Cobra $2500 Cash Challenge200 3:25.06 9-Jan-04

IM  MMST Scott Davis at 2006 Division 1 Team Championships100 1:21.88 21-Apr-06

IM  MMST Juliann Reotutar at 2015 Swim Ontario 13 & Under Summer Festival200 2:57.04 27-Jun-15

IM  MMST Adam Haj Hussain at GMAC Dash For Cash Dec 6-8, 2024400 6:50.56 6-Dec-24

11-12 Free  MMST Scott Davis at Division2 TeamChampionships200850 27.71 18-Apr-08

Free  MMST Brent Burke at 19th Annual Oakville Invitational100 1:01.10 20-Jan-06

Free  MMST David Dimitrov at CENTRAL REGION S.C. CHAMPS200 2:14.46 12-Feb-04

Free  MMST David Dimitrov at Ontario Team Champs Division 1400 4:37.39 23-Apr-04

Free  MMST David Dimitrov800 9:47.13 1-Nov-03

Free  MMST David Dimitrov at Ontario Team Champs Division 11500 18:22.41 23-Apr-04

Back  MMST nathan kim at MMST Club Champs 2015 Day 250 32.55 6-Jun-15

Back  MMST Bryce Reyes at 2020 Ontario Winter Festival Championships100 1:11.04 22-Feb-20

Back  MMST Brent Burke at 8th Burlington Open200 2:34.76 11-Nov-05

Breast  MMST Brent Burke at 19th Annual Oakville Invitational50 35.44 20-Jan-06

Breast  MMST Scott Davis at 2008 Jr. S.C. Provincial Championship100 1:17.95 28-Feb-08

Breast  MMST Scott Davis at 2008 Jr. S.C. Provincial Championship200 2:48.26 28-Feb-08

Fly  MMST Garrett Lyall50 29.66 31-Jul-96

Fly  MMST Adriano Silva Revilla at Eastside Auto Service D4C - Hosted by MMST100 1:09.19 28-Oct-17

Fly  MMST Adriano Silva Revilla at 2017 Swim Ontario Summer SC Festivals200 2:36.19 24-Jun-17

IM  MMST Brent Burke at MMST 2005 Fall Invitational100 1:12.70 5-Nov-05

IM  MMST Brent Burke at 19th Annual Oakville Invitational200 2:32.19 20-Jan-06

IM  MMST Brent Burke at 23rd Youth Cup400 5:30.96 1-Dec-05

13-14 Free  MMST Martin Marinov at Fall Dash 4 Cash 201150 25.30 5-Nov-11

Free  MMST Louis Low at 2022 Border City Invitational100 55.76 2-Dec-22

Free  MMST David Dimitrov at 2006 Junior/SWAD S.C. Provincial Championship200 1:59.60 23-Feb-06

Free  MMST David Dimitrov at 2006 Ontario SC Sr Provincials400 4:19.19 13-Jan-06

Free  MMST David Dimitrov at 2006 Division 1 Team Championships800 8:56.60 21-Apr-06

Free  MMST David Dimitrov at 2006 Division 1 Team Championships1500 16:46.03 21-Apr-06

Back  MMST Ethan Matz at WAC Border CIty 202150 29.46 11-Dec-21

Back  MMST Bryce Reyes at 2022 Border City Invitational100 1:03.64 2-Dec-22

Back  MMST Ethan Matz at WAC Border CIty 2021200 2:14.95 11-Dec-21

Breast  MMST Brent Burke at 2007 Youth Cup50 31.34 6-Dec-07

Breast  MMST Brent Burke at 2007 Youth Cup100 1:09.18 6-Dec-07

Breast  MMST Brent Burke at 2007 Youth Cup200 2:31.02 6-Dec-07
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13-14 Fly  MMST Garret Lyall50 27.69 15-Nov-98

Fly  MMST Garret Lyall100 1:01.23 14-Nov-98

Fly  MMST Matthew Guthro at 2017 CENTRAL REGION B CHAMPS200 2:20.30 2-Feb-17

IM  MMST Garret Lyall100 1:06.61 13-Dec-98

IM  MMST Brent Burke at 2007 Youth Cup200 2:17.86 6-Dec-07

IM  MMST David Dimitrov at 2006 Junior/SWAD S.C. Provincial Championship400 4:47.49 23-Feb-06

15 & O Free  MMST Louis Low at Ontario Junior International50 23.19 11-Dec-25

Free  MMST Louis Low at Ontario Junior International100 50.75 11-Dec-25

Free  MMST Louis Low at Ontario Junior International200 1:50.66 11-Dec-25

Free  MMST Ethan Matz at Ontario Junior International400 4:04.20 11-Dec-25

Free  MMST Christian Arseneau at 2013 SC Provincial Age Group Championships800 8:25.30 28-Feb-13

Free  MMST Myles Quintana at 2025 Border City Invitational1500 16:29.66 5-Dec-25

Back  MMST Ethan Matz at 2025 Speedo Canadian SC Championship50 26.72 7-Aug-25

Back  MMST Ethan Matz at 2025 Speedo Canadian SC Championship100 56.93 7-Aug-25

Back  MMST Ethan Matz at 2025 Speedo Canadian SC Championship200 2:01.61 7-Aug-25

Breast  MMST Graeme Aylward at Ontario Junior International 201750 29.13 15-Dec-17

Breast  MMST Graeme Aylward at Border City Invitational 2017100 1:02.99 8-Dec-17

Breast  MMST Graeme Aylward at Ontario Junior International 2017200 2:16.71 15-Dec-17

Fly  MMST John Swan at 2012 Eastern Canadian Championships50 25.16 16-Feb-12

Fly  MMST John Swan at 2012 Eastern Canadian Championships100 56.34 16-Feb-12

Fly  MMST John Swan at 2012 Eastern Canadian Championships200 2:05.38 16-Feb-12

IM  MMST Graeme Aylward at MMST Club Champs 2017100 58.96 3-Jun-17

IM  MMST Josh Matz at WAC Border CIty 2021200 2:09.05 11-Dec-21

IM  MMST Christian Arseneau at 2013 SC Provincial Age Group Championships400 4:36.71 28-Feb-13

IM  MMST Josh Matz -25m Underwater Kick25 11.99 8-May-23

IM MMST Adriano Silva Revilla - 50m Choice Kick50 35.48 11-Jun-19


